:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10862935

Jan 18, 2025 - 05:48 (UTC)

In epoch 339,466 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 157821 - 0.019412417 ETH®
64.32 USD

2 157822 - 0.019432742 ETH®
64.39 USD

3 157823 - 0.019416750 ETH&®
64.33 USD

4 157824 - 0.019408881 ETH®
64.31 USD

S 157825 - 0.019407302 ETH®
64.30 USD

6 157826 - 0.019396202 ETH®
64.26 USD

7 157828 - 0.019319826 ETH®
64.01 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/10862935
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/339466
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/157821
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/157822
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/157823
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/157824
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/157825
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/157826
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/157828

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

157829

157832

157833

157834

157837

157840

157842

157848

157851

Validator Id

384957

Amount

- 0.019286708
63.90 USD

- 0.065182121
215.98 USD

- 0.019273552
63.86 USD

- 0.065121867
215.78 USD

- 0.019282119
63.89 USD

- 0.019264493
63.83 USD

- 0.019317093
64.00 USD

- 0.019301628
63.95 USD

- 0.019253354
63.79 USD

Amount

+ 0.045812876
151.80 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/157829
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/157832
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/157833
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/157834
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/157837
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/157840
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/157842
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/157848
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/157851
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/384957

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



