

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-08 16:22 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10862935

DATE & TIME Jan 18, 2025 · 05:48 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 339,466 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>157821</u>	- 0.019412417 ETH � 64.32 USD
2	<u>157822</u>	- 0.019432742 ETH � 64.39 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>157823</u>	- 0.019416750 ETH � 64.33 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>157824</u>	- 0.019408881 ETH � 64.31 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>157825</u>	- 0.019407302 ETH � 64.30 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>157826</u>	- 0.019396202 ETH � 64.26 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>157828</u>	- 0.019319826 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>157829</u>	- 0.019286708 ETH � 63.90 USD
9	<u>157832</u>	- 0.065182121 ETH � 215.98 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>157833</u>	- 0.019273552 ETH � 63.86 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>157834</u>	- 0.065121867 ETH � 215.78 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>157837</u>	- 0.019282119 ETH � 63.89 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>157840</u>	- 0.019264493 ETH � 63.83 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>157842</u>	- 0.019317093 ETH � 64.00 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>157848</u>	- 0.019301628 ETH � 63.95 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>157851</u>	- 0.019253354 ETH
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>384957</u>	+ 0.045812876 ETH ⊘ 151.80 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.